
Pachet 2

I.D.: 57797701

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 08.06.21 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 5.701,68 RON - 5.701,68 RON

Descriere: 1 FURTUN PSI TIP "C" Buc 4 168.07 672.27 2 FURCA+COADA Buc 4 21.01 84.03 3 LOPATA+COADA Buc 4 21.01 84.03 4 GALEATA TABLA ZINCATA Buc 2 16.81 33.61 5 MATURA NUIELE Buc 5 5.04 25.21 6 LANTERNA ACUMULATOR Buc 2 109.24 218.49 7 FURTUN PSI TIP B CU RACORDURI Buc 2 294.12 588.24 8 BOCANCI BOMBEU MATALIC Buc 9 63.03 567.23 9 SALOPETA Buc 16 109.24 1747.90 10 HIDRANT SUPRATERAN Buc 1 1680.67 1680.67
